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201710060003
65510

10/06/2017
01:09:58

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

6 41 Instr
#:20170922000
345390

Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 1ST
ADDITION

201710170003
77600

10/17/2017
12:57:49

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Other:SEE
INST

201710310003
93810

10/31/2017
02:37:10

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORFORDEE
D

FARMER
AARON A

6 141 Instr
#:20160512000
162220

Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 1ST
ADDITION

201710310003
93820

10/31/2017
02:37:11

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

6 141 Instr
#:20171006000
365510

Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 1ST
ADDITION


