Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2017/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201710060003 65510	10/06/2017 01:09:58	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			6	41	Instr #:20170922000 345390	Lot#:35 Book:6 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 1ST ADDITION
201710170003 77600	10/17/2017 12:57:49	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						Other:SEE INST
201710310003 93810	10/31/2017 02:37:10	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORFORDEE D	FARMER AARON A			6	141	Instr #:20160512000 162220	Lot#:35 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 1ST ADDITION
201710310003 93820	10/31/2017 02:37:11	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			6	141	Instr #:20171006000 365510	Lot#:35 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 1ST ADDITION